1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
The EDS-205/208 series of industrial Ethernet switches are entry-
level industrial 5 and 8-port Ethernet switches that support IEEE
802.3/802.3u/802.3x with 10/100M, full/half-duplex, MDI/MDIX auto-
sensing RJ45 ports. The EDS-205/208 switches are rated to operate
at temperatures ranging from -10 to 60°C, and are rugged enough for
Introduction

Industrial Ethernet Solutions
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Mar. 17, 2010. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface
Housing Material Power RangeStandard Temperature
(-10 to 60°C)
10/100BaseT(X)
100BaseFX
Multi-mode,
SC Connector
Multi-mode,
ST Connector
EDS-205 5 – – Plastic 12 to 48 VDC
EDS-208 8 – – Plastic 12 to 45 VDC
EDS-208-M-SC 7 1 – Plastic 12 to 45 VDC
EDS-208-M-ST 7 – 1 Plastic 12 to 45 VDC
Rear ViewFront ViewSide View Top & Bottom Views
EMS:
EN61000-4-2 (ESD), level 2; EN61000-4-3 (RS), level 3;
EN61000-4-4 (EFT), level 3; EN61000-4-5 (Surge), level 3;